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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Langner1413
Impact Zone

9.600 9.100 9.5259.550 37.775
1 7T 1 3 1 

1 

Caroline Vetters1430
National Elite

9.250 9.525 9.4508.800 37.025
6 1 11 4 2 

2 

Lillian West1427
Impact Zone

9.550 8.475 9.6759.200 36.900
2 11 2 1 3T

3T

Aleena Kozekwa1412
Impact Zone

9.225 9.025 9.6009.050 36.900
7 10 4T 2 4T

4T

Eleana Castillo1411
River City

9.475 9.175 9.0759.175 36.900
3 5 3 10 5T

5T

Ava Riki1434
Love

9.350 9.200 9.3009.000 36.850
4 2T 7 5 6 

6 

Amaya Wasden1404
Love

9.325 9.100 9.2509.050 36.725
5 8T 5T 7T 7 

7 

Samantha Watts1431
National Elite

9.000 9.200 9.0509.025 36.275
9T 3T 6 11T 8 

8 

Indirah Morrison1403
Love

9.000 9.125 9.2508.650 36.025
10T 6 13 8T 9 

9 

Lucy Zavodny1414
National Elite

8.800 9.200 9.1008.725 35.825
13 4T 12 9 10 

10 

Tiffanie Norman1401
River City

9.050 8.300 9.2758.900 35.525
8 12 8 6 11 

11 

Rebecca Sabin1432
Artemov's

8.900 9.100 8.3008.850 35.150
12 9T 9T 13 12 

12 

Emily Barba1415
River City

8.950 7.825 9.0508.850 34.675
11 13 10T 12T 13 

13 
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